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352 SGAMBATA MAGGIANICO-CAMPOSECCO-MAGGIANICO

Lecco * domenica 5 novembre 2023

Risultati - 8,5 km

QLT
CRONOMETRISTI
LECCHESI
LECLCO

Pos. Ne¢ Cognome nome Societa Per sesso Per cat. Tempo Distacco

1 36 ROTA Andrea OSA VALMADRERA 1°M 1° M1 33:25.8 =

2 28 BRAMBILLA Danilo ASD FALCHI LECCO 2°M 2° M1 33:38.5 +12.7
3 35 LAFRANCONI Luca ASD FALCHI LECCO 3°M 3° M1 35:17.7 +1:51.9
4 34 BONANOMI Paolo ASD FALCHI LECCO 4°M 4° M1 35:27.7 +2:01.9

5 17  VILLA Stefano OSA VALMADRERA 5°M 5° M1 35:29.4 +2:03.6

6 118 ARTUSI Roberto C.A. LIZZOLI 6°M 1° M2 35:34.5 +2:08.7

7 19 TAVOLA Stefano OSA VALMADRERA 7°M 6° M1 35:48.1 +2:22.3
8 30 CASTELLAZZI Nicola POLISPORTIVA LIBERTAS CERNUSCHESE 8°M 7° M1 36:48.7 +3:22.9
9 13  MAINETTI Giacomo ASD FALCHI LECCO 9°M 8° M1 37:24.6 +3:58.8
10 110 TAGLIAFERRI Claudio POLISPORTIVA PAGNONA 10°M 2° M2 37:26.8 +4:01.0
11 16 COLOMBO Alessandro 11°M 9° M1 37:35.3 +4:09.5
12 9 INVERNIZZI Oscar PEGARUN 12°M 10° M1 38:06.9 +4:41.1
13 114 SIMONETTA Costantino ASD FALCHI LECCO 13° M 3° M2 38:35.1 +5:09.3
14 124 ASPERTI Alessandro 14°M 4° M2 38:36.3 +5:10.5
15 116 ESPOSITO Tiziano EVOLUTION SPORT TEAM 15° M 5° M2 39:25.7 +5:59.9
16 32  VALSECCHI Gabriele GEFO K-TEAM 16°M 11° M1 39:59.7 +6:33.9
17 2 UGOLINI Filippo ASD FALCHI LECCO 17°M 12° M1 40:07.6 +6:41.8
18 29  CASTELLAZZI Michele POLISPORTIVA LIBERTAS CERNUSCHESE 18°M 13° M1 40:18.2 +6:52.4
19 106 BENEDETTI Mario TEAM PASTURO ASD 19°M 6° M2 40:25.6 +6:59.8
20 5 RIVA Matteo OSA VALMADRERA 20°M 14° M1 40:38.4 +7:12.6
21 108 ASTORINO Maurizio 21°M 7° M2 40:44.1 +7:18.3
22 15 GERVASONI Ivan ATLETICA VALLE BREMBANA 22° M 15° M1 41:06.9 +7:41.1
23 25  GALLUZZI Michele 23° M 16° M1 41:13.7 +7:47.9
24 21  DEL GIOVANNINO Maurizio 24° M 17° M1 41:27.2 +8:01.4
25 202 GIROLA Irene OSA VALMADRERA 1°F 1°F 41:36.3 +8:10.5
26 150 CONTI Alberto TEAM CONTI ROSSINO 25°M 8° M2 41:56.6 +8:30.8
27 146 RATTI Carlo ASD FALCHI LECCO 26° M 9° M2 42:00.0 +8:34.2
28 18 PANZERI Mauro GEFO K-TEAM 27° M 18° M1 42:26.1 +9:00.3
29 133 GIANOLA Domenico AS PREMANA 28°M 10° M2 42:46.7 +9:20.9
30 1 BRAMBILLA Davide I BOCIA VERANO BRIANZA 29° M 19° M1 43:00.0 +9:34.2
31 31 DIEME Ibu POLISPORTIVA MANDELLO 30°M 20° M1 43:10.1 +9:44.3
32 7 MUSSOLIN Andrea GEFO K-TEAM 31°M 21° M1 43:37.1 +10:11.3
33 136 TASSONE Francesco OSA VALMADRERA 32°M 11° M2 43:42.3 +10:16.5
34 120 BAGGI Angelo PEGARUN 33°M 12° M2 43:51.7 +10:25.9
35 139 PROSERPIO Carlo ASD FALCHI LECCO 34°M 13° M2 44:54.7 +11:28.9
36 20  BIZZI Simone VIRTUS CALCO 35°M 22° M1 44:57.5 +11:31.7
37 122 ALEGI Oreste VAM RACE 36°M 14° M2 45:02.4 +11:36.6
38 123 BRUSADELLI Felice OSA VALMADRERA 37°M 15° M2 45:14.6 +11:48.8
39 4 CORTI Mattia RUNCARD 38°M 23° M1 45:46.5 +12:20.7
40 12  BERTOLDINI Taddeo ASD FALCHI LECCO 39°M 24° M1 45:52.3 +12:26.5
41 207 BENEDETTI Debora TEAM PASTURO ASD 2°F 2°F 45:57.9 +12:32.1
42 126 BERETTA Lorenzo VIRTUS CALCO 40° M 16° M2 45:58.7 +12:32.9
43 10 FURFARO Giuseppe EVOLUTION SPORT TEAM 41°M 25° M1 46:38.6 +13:12.8
44 134 MAGGIONI Gianluca ASD FALCHI LECCO 42°M 17° M2 46:47.4 +13:21.6
45 111 FUMAGALLI Andrea OSA VALMADRERA 43° M 18° M2 46:50.5 +13:24.7
46 26 ROCCA Giordano BAR VITALI 44° M 26° M1 46:54.0 +13:28.2
47 144 MANGIONI Luigi TEAM BARBEE 45°M 19° M2 46:54.0 +13:28.2
48 149 DOZIO Mauro OSA VALMADRERA 46° M 20° M2 47:23.6 +13:57.8
49 107 TAMUSSIN Antonio SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA 47° M 21° M2 47:42.7 +14:16.9
50 143 TEGIACCHI Carlo OSA VALMADRERA 48° M 22° M2 47:44.9 +14:19.1
51 217 CALIO Elena TEAM PASTURO ASD 3°F 3°F 47:48.5 +14:22.7
52 218 NASTRUT Vasilica C.A. LIZZOLI 4° F 4° F 47:55.5 +14:29.7
53 24  DONADONI Fabio 49° M 27° M1 48:10.2 +14:44.4
54 151 CANTINI Stefano 50° M 23° M2 48:54.1 +15:28.3
55 14  CLAPIS Matteo VIRTUS CALCO 51°M 28° M1 49:04.2 +15:38.4
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352 SGAMBATA MAGGIANICO-CAMPOSECCO-MAGGIANICO

Lecco -

Pos. Ne¢

56 8

57 22
58 112
59 137
60 27
61 211
62 125
63 209
64 147
65 127
66 142
67 141
68 11
69 130
70 208
71 117
72 113
73 23
74 128
75 148
76 201
77 132
78 115
79 219
80 203
81 104
82 145
83 216
84 6

85 205
86 105
87 212
88 215
89 121
920 33
91 102
92 220
93 37
94 109
95 206
96 152
97 138
98 119
929 103
100 214
101 140
102 129
103 210
104 213
105 101
106 131

Cognome nome

FERRARI Luca
COLOSIMO Teodoro
CASTELNUOVO Gianluca
LOMBARDINI Luca
PANZERI Diego
AMATO Sabrina
GERVASONI Dario
BUSI Anna

GILARDONI Alessandro
NEGRI Paolo

PENNATI Lorenzo
PARRAVICINI Roberto
RIVA Andrea

CONTI Stefano

MILANI Gloria
RONCALETTI Roberto
FALZEI Piero Antonio
ATANNI Matteo
FUOCO Vincenzo
SCOLA Edoardo
BONACINA Erika
SCOLA Alfredo
GHISLANZONI Davide
TIZZONI Micaela
CRUCIFERO Antonella
PANZERI Lorenzo
SANGIORGIO Mario
TALLARICO Silvia
TARAMELLI Francesco
FUMAGALLI Chiara
BONFANTI Luciano
ALMANZO Chiara
POZZI Claudia
MAZZOLENI Pietro Angelo
MAGGIONI Marco
CIVILLINI Giovanni
COLOMBO Luana
ARRUS Alessandro
INVERNIZZI Maurizio
ROTA Donatella
MAZZOLENI Marco
MANDOLINO Michele
CASTELNUOVO Riccardo
TAGLIAFERRI Giuliano
PAREDI Enrica
BASSANI Emilio
LANFRANCHI Francesco
ARTUSI Gabriella
MOLINO Rossella Margherita
CASTELLI Gerolamo
COLOMBO Giovanni

domenica 5 novembre 2023

Risultati - 8,5 km

LECLCO

Societa

GEFO K-TEAM

BAR VITALI

POLISPORTIVA 2001 - ALDE
OSA VALMADRERA
POLISPORTIVA PAGNONA
GEFO K-TEAM

ATLETICA VALLE BREMBANA
POLISPORTIVA PAGNONA
POLISPORTIVA MANDELLO
ASD 2SLOW

I BOCIA VERANO BRIANZA
SEV VALMADRERA

CS CORTENOVA
MAGNODEN ANGELS

ASD FALCHI LECCO

ASD AVIS OGGIONO
POLISPORTIVA 2001 - ALDE
TEAM PASTURO ASD

GEFO K-TEAM

ASD FALCHI LECCO

ASD FALCHI LECCO

ASD FALCHI LECCO

ASD AVIS OGGIONO
RUNCARD

ASD AVIS OGGIONO

OSA VALMADRERA

I BOCIA VERANO BRIANZA
ASD AVIS OGGIONO

ATLETICA VALLE IMAGNA

SEV VALMADRERA

GEFO K-TEAM

GEFO K-TEAM

TEAM PASTURO ASD
POLISPORTIVA PAGNONA
OSA VALMADRERA

OSA VALMADRERA

POLISPORTIVA PAGNONA
OSA VALMADRERA
RUNCARD

OSA VALMADRERA
POLISPORTIVA PAGNONA

ASD AVIS OGGIONO
TEAM BARBEE

QL&

ASD

CRONOMETRISTI

LECCHESI

\

Per sesso Per cat. Tempo
52°M 29° M1 49:07.5
53°M 30° M1 49:08.4
54° M 24° M2 49:09.4
55°M 25° M2 49:11.0
56° M 31° M1 49:31.4
5° F 5° F 49:46.7
57°M 26° M2 49:51.1
6° F 6°F 50:16.7
58° M 27° M2 50:42.8
59° M 28° M2 50:49.1
60° M 29° M2 51:17.0
61°M 30° M2 52:42.3
62°M 32° M1 52:43.2
63°M 31° M2 52:51.8
7°F 7°F 53:11.7
64° M 32° M2 53:11.7
65° M 33° M2 53:16.7
66° M 33° M1 53:23.2
67°M 34° M2 54:48.4
68° M 35° M2 55:09.8
8°F 8°F 55:14.2
69° M 36° M2 55:22.1
70°M 37° M2 55:24.1
9° F 9°F 56:02.8
10° F 10° F 56:02.8
71°M 38° M2 56:08.0
72°M 39° M2 56:22.8
11° F 11° F 56:29.2
73°M 34° M1 56:30.6
12°F 12° F 56:42.7
74° M 40° M2 57:13.8
13°F 13°F 57:39.7
14° F 14° F 57:57.7
75°M 41° M2 58:24.9
76° M 35° M1 58:27.9
77° M 42° M2 58:30.7
15° F 15° F 58:43.1
78° M 36° M1 59:13.5
79°M 43° M2 59:23.5
16° F 16° F 59:45.8
80° M 44° M2 1:00:40.8
81°M 45° M2 1:00:47.7
82°M 46° M2 1:01:13.9
83°M 47° M2 1:02:09.1
17° F 17° F 1:03:36.1
84° M 48° M2 1:06:42.5
85°M 49° M2 1:08:46.8
18° F 18° F 1:08:58.1
19° F 19° F 1:10:24.0
86° M 50° M2 1:14:22.5
87°M 51° M2 1:18:29.1

Distacco

+15:41.7
+15:42.6
+15:43.6
+15:45.2
+16:05.6
+16:20.9
+16:25.3
+16:50.9
+17:17.0
+17:23.3
+17:51.2
+19:16.5
+19:17.4
+19:26.0
+19:45.9
+19:45.9
+19:50.9
+19:57.4
+21:22.6
+21:44.0
+21:48.4
+21:56.3
+21:58.3
+22:37.0
+22:37.0
+22:42.2
+22:57.0
+23:03.4
+23:04.8
+23:16.9
+23:48.0
+24:13.9
+24:31.9
+24:59.1
+25:02.1
+25:04.9
+25:17.3
+25:47.7
+25:57.7
+26:20.0
+27:15.0
+27:21.9
+27:48.1
+28:43.3
+30:10.3
+33:16.7
+35:21.0
+35:32.3
+36:58.2
+40:56.7
+45:03.3
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